
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points Top 10
1 Cassidy Kalivas Horse1 16.821 1D-1st 124.00$    NM NM
2 Wanda Eakin Bet Shesa Foose 16.937 1D-2nd 75.00$       10 10
3 Cassidy Kalivas Horse2 17.140 1D-3rd 50.00$       NM NM
4 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 17.284 9 *
5 Sage Kieschnick Dreamsontherocks 17.324 2D-1st 124.00$    10 10
6 Laycee Littlefield Nellie 17.359 2D-2nd 75.00$       9 9
7 Ashley Lucore Baby 17.480 2D-3rd 50.00$       8 8
8 Cassidy Kalivas Horse3 17.500 NM NM
9 Shyanne Jarrett Horse3 17.514 NM NM

10 Rhonda Leigh Summer 17.541 NM NM
11 Stephenie Tanguay WYO Valentinehickory 17.696 NM NM
12 Summer Vaughn Jamie Ivory 17.762 NM NM
13 Amber Brown Scooter 17.801 NM NM
14 Shyanne Jarrett Horse1 17.820 NM NM
15 Shyanne Jarrett Horse2 17.865 3D-1st 124.00$    NM NM
16 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 17.902 3D-2nd 75.00$       10 10
17 Cindy Hedeman Fancy 18.181 3D-3rd 50.00$       9 9
18 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 18.278 8 *
19 Zoey Tate Sky 18.291 7 *
20 Amber Brown Cody 18.316 NM NM
21 Sage Kieschnick Mannys Frosted 18.359 4D-1st 124.00$    NN NN
22 Tonya Jordan Shes A Hollywood Dun 18.417 4D-2nd 75.00$       NM NM
23 Rhonda Leigh Judge 18.445 4D-3rd 50.00$       10 10
24 Edwyna Koetter Shinner 18.448 9 *
25 Krystal Burris Topper 18.561 8 *
26 Kay Williams Sunday 18.638 NM NM
27 Kimberly Hulme Love to Dual 18.772 7 *
28 Baylee Smith Bass 18.802 NM NM
29 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 18.955 5D-1st 124.00$    10 10
30 Braylee Brand Slingshot 19.061 5D-2nd 75.00$       9 9
31 Karen Hancock Chief 19.282 5D-3rd 50.00$       8 8
32 Alicia Honea Charro 19.733 7 *
33 Ashley Churchwell JJ 19.998 6 *
34 Jamie Bowers First To The Banner 20.009 5 *
35 Baylee Smith Oliver 20.369 NM NM
36 Kamryn Turpin Cadilacs Checkers 918.449 NM NM
37 Alison Weimer Laredo 999.999 NM NM
38 Cindy Masters Boone 999.999 NM NM
39 Devon Bouldin Dwight 999.999 1 *
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Seniors
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Wanda Eakin Bet Shesa Foose 16.937 1D-1st 48.00$       10
2 Rhonda Leigh Summer 17.541 2D-1st 48.00$       10
3 Stephenie Tanguay WYO Valentinehickory 17.696 NM
4 Diana Ulery EZ Jackie Luv 17.902 9
5 Cindy Hedeman Fancy 18.181 3D-1st 48.00$       10
6 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 18.278 9
7 Rhonda Leigh Judge 18.445 8
8 Edwyna Koetter Shinner 18.448 7
9 Karen Hancock Chief 19.282 6

Adult
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Ashley Lucore Baby 17.480 1D-1st 39.00$       10
2 Krystal Burris Topper 18.561 3D-1st 39.00$       10
3 Kimberly Hulme Love to Dual 18.772 9
4 Alicia Honea Charro 19.733 8
5 Ashley Churchwell JJ 19.998 7

JUNIORS
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Laycee Littlefield Nellie 17.359 1D-1st 48.00$       10
2 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 17.916 2D-1st 48.00$       10
3 Zoey Tate Sky 18.291 9
4 Zoey Sowell Roo 18.971 3D-1st 48.00$       10
5 Braylee Brand Slingshot 19.061 9
6 Kay Williams Sunday 19.074 NM
7 Aniyah Mendoza Horse1 19.356 NM
8 Anistyn Mason Saline 19.622 NN
9 Anistyn Mason Sapphire 19.975 8

YOUTH
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Kylee Brand Ziggy 26.871 1D-1st 24.00$       10
2 Kassey Propest Peppy 35.288 2D-1st 14.00$       10
3 Kamri Miller Peppy 36.600 2D-2nd 10.00$       9
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